WEB
04/2019 www.hpceurope.com
WEB
04/2020
ØD
A
B

The Safe Working Load is calculated
by dividing the Breaking Strength
by a factor of safety of 5.
-  Not sold individually, please
contact us for details.
MDR Pin diameters 5-20mm
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+ 30+ 50+
Disc. List -5% -10% -15% -20% On request
Pin SWL Weight Price each
Part number ØD A B ØC ØE F (kg) (kg) 1 to 4
MDR1-05 5 8 18 13 6 23 100 0,020 4 2,04 F
MDR1-06 6 12 25 14 6 29 160 0,040 4 2,45 F
MDR1-08 8 15 32 18 8 37 250 0,070 4 2,98 F
MDR1-10 10 18 38 22 10 41 400 0,140 4 3,76 F
MDR1-12 12 26 50 27 12 56 630 0,260 4 5,94 F
MDR1-14 14 27 56 29 14 57 800 0,370 4 7,28 F
MDR1-16 16 31 64 35 17 64 1000 0,560 4 9,76 F
MDR1-18 18 32 70 36 19 65 1300 0,710 4 13,50 F
MDR1-20 20 38 78 40 20 69 1600 0,940 4 17,03 F
Stock*
Our other products
UTKswcr
Utilitrak® 3 wheels